PART NO DESCRIPTION Q'TY | PARTNO DESCRIPTION QTY
1 MAIN FRAME A 1 7 BOLT M8*70 . 4
2 MAIN FRAME B 1 8 M10 WASHER 8
3 CONNECT TUBE 1 9 M8 WASHER 8
4 BOXING BOARD 1 10 NYLON LOCK NUT M10 4
5 HEX BLOT M10*50 4 11 NYLON LOCK NUT M8 4
6 BOLT M8*60 4 12 EXPANSION SETS 4




